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DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF PASCO COUNTY BID TABULATION
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QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Sims Crane & Equipment Company

471.00

491.00

467.00

321.00

8,655.00

495.06

341.00

Award "12/4/12"

DATE OF OPENING:  November 12, 2012

BID TITLE: Inspection, Service & Repair of Man Lifts

BID # 13-044-DM

Ring Power

Tampa, FL 33619

1219 N. Highway 301

PART A: Set-up Inspection, Service & Repairs
Bayonet Point Middle School
Centennial Middle School
Chasco Middle School
Crews Lake Middle School
Gulf High School
Hudson High School
Land O'Lakes High School

10421 Fern Hill Drive

Riverview, FL 33578

491.00
475.00

499.00
345.00

757.00

479.22

Zephyrhills High School
Small Engine Shop

Total Bid Price for Part A

507.60
692.46

561.06
709.80
684.60

Charles S. Rushe Middle School
Seven Springs Middle School
Paul R. Smith Middle School
Sunlake High School
Wesley Chapel High School
Wiregrass Ranch High School

Dr. John Long Middle School
J.W. Mitchell High School
Pasco Middle School
Pine View Middle School
Ridgewood High School
River Ridge High School

510.90

502.98

724.92

754.02
709.14

483.00

333.00

491.00
337.00

507.00

850.98
712.44

N/A
637.14

445.50
640.44

701.82

12,597.88

337.00
333.00

325.00
325.00

321.00

467.00

DESCRIPTION

$520.80 $495.00

Price for lifts purchased after contract start date $12,597.88 $450.00
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Sims Crane & Equipment Company

Award "12/4/12"

DATE OF OPENING:  November 12, 2012

BID TITLE: Inspection, Service & Repair of Man Lifts

BID # 13-044-DM

Ring Power

Tampa, FL 33619

1219 N. Highway 30110421 Fern Hill Drive

Riverview, FL 33578

DESCRIPTION

3 $300.00 $900.00 $322.15 $966.45
3 $300.00 $900.00 $322.15 $966.45

$425.00 $8,925.00 $412.15 $8,655.15

Sissor Lift Daily Rental
Sissor Lift Weekly Rental 195.00

Note: $100.00 transportation fee each way
N/A

120.00 N/A

N/A $350.00
PART G: Rental

Single Man Lift Daily Rental
Single Man Lift Weekly Rental N/A $875.00

Part F: Repairs 40% N/A

Part D: Training $1,970.00 $1,440.00

Part C: Regular Annual Inspection (x 21)

Part B: Quarterly Inspections
Quarterly Price for Single Man Lifts (x 20)
Quarterly Price for Sissor Lifts (x 1)

Total Price for Part B

Certification Fee $300.00

*$6,300.00 / $18,900.00 $20,295.45

* Vendor Math Error
(**) Vendor Disqualified

N/A

5:00pm to 7:00am Monday through Friday (overtime)
Saturday, Sunday and Holidays

$92.00
$106.00
$182.00

$90.00
$120.00
$140.00

7:00am to 5:00pm Monday through Friday (stright time)
Part E: Labor for Repairs

Grand Total For Parts A, B, C & D *$29,792.00 / $42,392.88 (**) $39,045.60
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